



November 22, 2022

The Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001
Scrip Code: 500089

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
71 Lyons Range,
Kolkata- 700001
Scrip Code: 10013217

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
Scrip Code: DICIND

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for publication of Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

Dear Madam/Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement published by the Company in the Newspaper i.e., Business Standard (English Language) and Aajkal (Regional Language) on November 11, 2022, regarding publication of Financial Results of the Company for quarter ended September 30, 2022.

Thanking You,
Yours Truly,
For **DIC India Limited**

Raghav Shukla
Corp. GM- Legal &
Company Secretary
M.No. F5252

DIC INDIA LIMITED

Fusion square, 5th Floor, Plot no. 5A & 5B, Sector-126, Noida – 201303

Tel: +91-120-6361414 | Fax: +91-120-6361443

GSTIN: 09AABCC0703C1ZF

CIN No. L24223WB1947PLC015202

Website: www.dic.co.in | Email id: investors@dic.co.in

Registered office: Transport Depot Road, Kolkata – 700088



CENTURYPLY®

CENTURY PLYBOARDS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L20101WB1982PLC034435

Regd. Office : P - 15/1, Taratala Road, Kolkata - 700088; Phone: 033-39403950;

Fax: 033-24015556; Email: kolkata@centuryply.com; website: www.centuryply.com

(₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half ended 30th September, 2022

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	91,967.02	1,80,713.35	1,26,889.67	88,746.33	81,510.48	3,02,364.16	92,897.13	1,82,375.99	1,28,295.27	89,478.86	82,017.84	3,05,009.73
2 Net Profit before Tax *	10,192.91	23,149.57	19,621.78	12,956.66	14,914.36	48,019.16	12,046.35	24,627.82	18,990.32	12,581.47	14,563.37	46,820.55
3 Net Profit after tax *	7,621.66	17,268.60	13,696.95	9,646.94	10,308.22	32,527.12	9,448.13	18,710.24	13,050.57	9,262.11	9,943.21	31,315.90
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,515.70	17,085.89	13,511.99	9,570.19	10,137.22	32,220.13	9,408.58	18,881.02	12,946.56	9,472.44	9,660.75	31,235.85
5 Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27
6 Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,54,261.75	-	-	-	-	-	1,53,458.77
7 Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)												
- Basic & diluted	3.43	7.77	6.16	4.34	4.64	14.64	4.23	8.39	5.87	4.16	4.46	14.09

*The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods

NOTE :

- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2022.
- The Company is in the process of filing an application with Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal with respect to a Scheme of Arrangement between the Company and its wholly owned subsidiary i.e. Century Infra Limited ("Transferee Company") and their respective shareholders and creditors, under Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The appointed date of scheme is 1st April, 2022. The Scheme inter alia provides for the transfer and vesting of the Container Freight Station Services undertaking of the Company to the Transferee Company, as a going concern on slump sale basis, and in consideration thereof the Transferee Company shall issue its equity shares to the Company. The effect of the scheme will be given in the books of accounts when the scheme is finally approved and becomes effective.
- During the quarter ended 30th September, 2022, one of the foreign subsidiaries of the company, Century Ply Myanmar Private Limited, has written off property, plant and equipment and other current assets and consequently incurred losses of ₹ 2,978.96 lacs due to difficulty in continuing its operations due to political developments resulting in adverse business environment in Myanmar. Further, the accumulated losses as on 30th September, 2022 is ₹ 4,765.22 lacs. The Board of Directors of the Company has decided to liquidate its investments in aforesaid foreign subsidiary subject to regulatory approvals, if any. Consequently, the management of the company has estimated and recognised an impairment loss of ₹ 4,700.00 lacs in carrying amount of its investment in the aforesaid foreign subsidiary and the same is reflected in segment results of Plywood and allied segment.
- Other income for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 includes write back of Entry Tax provision of ₹ 1,425.10 lacs due to favourable judgement.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.centuryply.com).
- Previous period figures have been re-arranged /re-grouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures.

For Century Plyboards (India) Limited
Sanjay Agarwal
CEO & Managing Director

Date : 10th November, 2022
Place : Kolkata

RABIRUN VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

CIN: U51109WB1995PTC068654
LIQUIDATOR - CA. KANNAN TIRUVENGADAM
(Reg. No. IBB/PA-001/IP/P00253/2017-18/10482)

Notice is given to the public in general that the following assets of RABIRUN VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED ("Corporate Debtor") forming part of the Liquidation Estate are proposed to be sold by the undersigned through e-auction platform in compliance with Regulation 33 (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 read with its Amendments. The interested applicants may refer to the detailed e-auction process memorandum available at <https://pda.nesl.co.in> or www.brggroup.in

Date of Auction	December 09th 2022	
Last Date for Submission of Bid Documents	November 25th 2022	
Last Date for Submission of Earnest Money Deposit	December 06th 2022 up to 18:00 Hrs (Indian Standard Time)	
Particulars of The Asset	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit
Asset Lot 1 - Sale of Corporate Debtor along with all its assets including land and building, manufacturing units, facilities, plant and machinery, stocks, and other assets (assets save and except the Excluded Assets mentioned as Asset Lot 2)	INR 93,74,20,200.61 (Rupees Ninety Three Crores Seventy Four Lakhs Twenty Thousand Two hundred and Sixty One Paise Only)	INR 9,37,42,020.06 (10 % of the Reserve Price : Rupees Nine Crores Thirty Seven Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Twenty and Six Paise Only)
Asset Lot 2 - Uninstalled Machineries	INR 43,82,73,933.64 (Rupees Forty Three Crores Eighty Two Lacs Seventy Three Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Three and Sixty Four Paise only)	INR 4,38,27,393.36 (Rupees Four Crores Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Thirty Six Paise only)

I. E-Auction will be held for sale of the Corporate Debtor on a SLUMP SALE BASIS on an "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS", "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS", "WHATSOEVER THERE IS BASIS" AND "NO RECOURSE BASIS" without any representation, warranty or indemnity and will be conducted "online".

II. This Notice shall be read in conjunction with the Sale Process Memorandum dated 30th September 2022 containing details of the Assets, online E-Auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, General Terms and Conditions of the E-Auction which are available on the <https://nbd.nesl.co.in> or www.brggroup.in. For further details, please visit <https://nbd.nesl.co.in> or www.brggroup.in or send an e-mail to liquidation.rvp@gmail.com

Disclaimer: The Advertisement purports to ascertain the interest of Bidders and does not create any kind of binding obligation on the part of the Liquidator. The Liquidator reserves the right to amend and/or annul this invitation including any timelines or the process involved herein, without giving reasons, at any time, and in any respect. Any such amendment in the invitation, including the aforementioned timelines, shall be notified on the website of the Corporate Debtor at www.brggroup.in.

Sd/-
CA. KANNAN TIRUVENGADAM
Reg. No. IBB/PA-001/IP-P00253/2017-18/10482
Liquidator for RABIRUN VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED
Address: Netaji Subhas Villa, 18 Karunamoyee Ghat Road
Flat 3C, Kolkata 700082, West Bengal, India
E-mail: liquidation.rvp@gmail.com
AFA valid till 16th December 2022

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 11th 2022



GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT LIMITED

Regd. Office: 428/2, Phase-I, Industrial Area, Siltara, Raipur (C.G.) Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001
CIN.: L27106CT1999PLC013756, Tel : 0771-4082000, Website: www.godawaripowerispat.com, E-mail: yarra.rao@hiragroup.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs In Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		3 MONTHS ENDED			6 MONTHS ENDED		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total income from Operations	1333.34	1682.38	1277.03	3015.72	2437.87	5428.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	220.68	445.05	419.53	665.73	996.36	1834.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	220.68	445.05	381.71	665.73	958.54	1933.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	168.64	327.20	291.94	495.84	729.19	1481.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	159.74	326.97	295.83	486.71	767.90	1539.03
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	64.86	64.86	32.91	64.86	32.91	65.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3246.50
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(before and after extraordinary items) -						
	(a) Basic	12.99	25.21	22.54	38.21	55.57	111.41
	(b) Diluted	12.99	25.21	22.54	38.21	55.57	111.41

The additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income From Operations	1227.38	1494.05	1249.22	2721.43	2376.28	5092.94
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	227.56	412.98	389.36	640.54	927.56	1778.97
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	176.14	303.78	291.69	479.92	694.45	1350.97

Notes :

- The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 9th November & 10th November, 2022 and Limited review report issued thereon.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.godawaripowerispat.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Abhishek Agrawal
Executive Director

Place: Raipur
Date: 10.11.2022



HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L65929HR1985PLC033936
Registered Office: Plot No.31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122 001, Haryana
Ph.: +91-124-4675500, Fax: +91-124-4370985
E-mail: corporate@hbstockholdings.com, Website: www.hbstockholdings.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Half Year ended	
		30/09/2022 Un-Audited	30/09/2021 Un-Audited	30/09/2022 Un-Audited	30/09/2021 Un-Audited	30/09/2021 Un-Audited	30/09/2022 Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	816.10	163.90	295.91	816.10	163.90	295.91
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	764.50	107.14	197.81	763.21	105.88	195.16
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	764.50	107.14	197.81	763.21	105.88	195.16
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	762.91	59.53	196.50	761.62	58.27	193.85
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	767.70	109.86	195.79	766.41	108.60	193.14
6.	Equity Share Capital	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Basic:	10.69	0.83	2.75	10.67	0.82	2.72
	Diluted:	10.69	0.83	2.75	10.67	0.82	2.72

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of this Quarterly /Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange(s), BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, www.nseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbstockholdings.com
- The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 10th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Stockholdings Limited
Sd/-
ANIL GOYAL
(Director)
DIN: 00001938

Place : Gurugram
Date : 10/11/2022



DIC INDIA LIMITED

CIN - L24223WB1947PLC015202
Regd. Office: Transport Depot Road, Kolkata-700088
Ph.: 033 24496591-95 ; Email id: investors@dic.co.in
Website: www.dic.co.in

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS figure)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	9 months ended	Corresponding 9 months ended	Previous Year ended
	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	22,325.62	21,657.87	18,720.43	64,035.15	52,524.20	74,482.95
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218.97	132.43	409.69	662.38	1,259.64	1,676.13
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218.97	3,432.43	409.69	3,962.38	1,259.64	1,676.13
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	162.53	3,399.31	304.55	3,791.07	933.37	1,238.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	153.86	3,390.63	296.63	3,765.05	909.63	1,204.17
Equity Share Capital	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)						
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic	1.77	37.03	3.32	41.30	10.17	13.50
2. Diluted	1.77	37.03	3.32	41.30	10.17	13.50

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.
- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2022 have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2022. As required in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Agreement and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the same have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Manish Bhatia
Managing Director and CEO

November 10, 2022
Noida



GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L24249MH1984PLC032170
Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021.
Tel. No.: 91-22-4019 8600; Fax No.: 91-22-4019 8650; Email: geecce.investor@gcvl.in; Website: www.geecceventures.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ In Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2021	30/9/2022
Total income from operations (net)	2,794.49	1,036.46	4,030.68	2,891.75	1,243.5	4,198.06
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,822.16	465.38	2,444.41	1,906.81	557.32	2,587.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,822.16	465.38	2,444.41	1,906.81	557.32	2,587.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,490.85	352.38	2,001.42	1,489.84	420.37	2,055.07
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,059.21	1,461.42	3,478.98	3,281.41	1,644.98	3,558.91
Equity Share Capital	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17	2,091.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Before Extra - Ordinary items						
1. Basic:	7.13	1.69	9.57	7.12	2.02	9.83
2. Diluted:	7.13	1.69	9.57	7.12	2.02	9.83

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 10, 2022 and the same has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2022 .
- The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment Rules), 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) or that of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's Website (www.geecceventures.com).

For GeeCee Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Gaurav Shyamsukha
Whole Time Director
(Din:01646181)

Place: Mumbai
Date : 10th November, 2022

